

# DATABRICKS-MACHINE-LEARNING-PROFESSIONAL<sup>Q&As</sup>

Databricks Certified Machine Learning Professional

# Pass Databricks DATABRICKS-MACHINE-LEARNING-PROFESSIONAL Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.geekcert.com/databricks-machine-learning-professional.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Databricks Official Exam Center https://www.geekcert.com/databricks-machine-learning-professional.html 2024 Latest geekcert DATABRICKS-MACHINE-LEARNING-PROFESSIONAL PDF and VCE dumps Download



- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 😳 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





#### **QUESTION 1**

A machine learning engineer has registered a sklearn model in the MLflow Model Registry using the sklearn model flavor with UI model\_uri. Which of the following operations can be used to load the model as an sklearn object for batch deployment?

- A. mlflow.spark.load\_model(model\_uri)
- B. mlflow.pyfunc.read\_model(model\_uri)
- C. mlflow.sklearn.read\_model(model\_uri)
- D. mlflow.pyfunc.load\_model(model\_uri)
- E. mlflow.sklearn.load\_model(model\_uri)

Correct Answer: E

#### **QUESTION 2**

Which of the following is a benefit of logging a model signature with an MLflow model?

- A. The model will have a unique identifier in the MLflow experiment
- B. The schema of input data can be validated when serving models
- C. The model can be deployed using real-time serving tools
- D. The model will be secured by the user that developed it
- E. The schema of input data will be converted to match the signature

Correct Answer: B

### **QUESTION 3**

A machine learning engineer is using the following code block as part of a batch deployment pipeline:



```
inference_df = (spark.read
   .schema(schema)
   .format("delta")
   .table("inference")
)
predictions_df = inference_df.withColumn(
   "prediction",
   predict(*inference_df.columns)
)
```

Which of the following changes needs to be made so this code block will work when the inference table is a stream source?

- A. Replace "inference" with the path to the location of the Delta table
- B. Replace schema(schema) with option("maxFilesPerTrigger", 1)
- C. Replace spark.read with spark.readStream
- D. Replace format("delta") with format("stream")
- E. Replace predict with a stream-friendly prediction function

Correct Answer: C

## **QUESTION 4**

Which of the following tools can assist in real-time deployments by packaging software with its own application, tools, and libraries?

- A. Cloud-based compute
- B. None of these tools
- C. REST APIs
- D. Containers
- E. Autoscaling clusters

Correct Answer: D

#### **QUESTION 5**



A machine learning engineer has developed a model and registered it using the FeatureStoreClient fs. The model has model URI model\_uri. The engineer now needs to perform batch inference on customer-level Spark DataFrame spark\_df,

but it is missing a few of the static features that were used when training the model. The customer\_id column is the primary key of spark\_df and the training set used when training and logging the model.

Which of the following code blocks can be used to compute predictions for spark\_df when the missing feature values can be found in the Feature Store by searching for features by customer\_id?

- A. df = fs.get\_missing\_features(spark\_df, model\_uri) fs.score\_model(model\_uri, df)
- B. fs.score\_model(model\_uri, spark\_df)
- C. df = fs.get\_missing\_features(spark\_df, model\_uri) fs.score\_batch(model\_uri, df)

D. df = fs.get\_missing\_features(spark\_df) fs.score\_batch(model\_uri, df)

E. fs.score\_batch(model\_uri, spark\_df)

Correct Answer: E

Latest DATABRICKS-MACHDATABRICKS-MACHINE-LDATABRICKS-MACHINE-LINE-LEARNING-EARNING-PROFESSIONALEARNING-PROFESSIONALPROFESSIONAL DumpsPDF DumpsBraindumps